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Name
Parton
Jones
Swedlund
Swedlund
A. Taylor
M. Taylor
M. Taylor
M. Taylor
Mausey
Mausey
Prudencio
Prudencio
Keller
Murphy
Murphy
Asataurian
Buchheit
Buchheit
Bottje
Dierks
Dollins
Dollins
Massie
Mueller
Peck
Thomas
Massie
Mueller
A. Taylor
Wheeler
Povolish
Hogue
Hankey
Doyle
Brown
Hickey
Appuhn
Lorinskas

Department
English/Reading

Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language

2013 Foundation Grant Awards

Purpose
Common Reading Program

Construction Display Tools
Matt Board and Frames
Visiting artist program
Guest Speakers

MC festival guest speaker/performer

Video Immersion Site Access

Foreign Language (Spanish Clut Spanish Concert

Student Support Services
Student Support Services
Student Support Services
Student Support Services
Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science/National Honor Society
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Key Club

International Club
Lifesavers

PBIS

PBIS

PBiS

PBIS

Rebound

Rebound

Summer Enrichment
Scholar Bowl

Professional Outfits
Professional Interview makeover
Backpacks

Bus Tokens for tutoring

Career Clusters

Terrier All Star Awards

Student Needs Bank

DNA Sequencing supplies
Environmental Lab Materials
FFA Club National Convention
Environmental Lab Kits
Glassware Storage Cabinet
Engineering Olympiad

Digital Thermometers

Digital Balances

DNA/ Moon Phase Models
Microbiology/Genetics Siides
Hotplates and accessories
Science Club supplies/awards
District Convention

T-shirts

Retreat

Terrier Pride Signs

Contest winner incentives
Terrier Pride T-shirts

Contest winner incentives
Interview attire

Student Transportation Passes
Supplies for incoming freshman
ACE scholar bowl camp

Award
$1,500.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$150.00
$300.00
$200.00
$240.00
$600.00
$180.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$315.00
$250.00
$560.00
$350.00
$250.00
$360.00
$250.00
$500.00
$240.00
$345.00
$210.00
$200.00
$230.00
$200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$500.00
$300.00
$13,505.00



