2013 Foundation Grant Awards

	<u>Name</u>	Department	Purpose	Award
1	Parton	English/Reading	Common Reading Program	\$1,500.00
2	Jones	Fine Arts	Construction Display Tools	\$300.00
3	Swedlund	Fine Arts	Matt Board and Frames	\$275.00
4	Swedlund	Fine Arts	Visiting artist program	\$250.00
5	A. Taylor	Foreign Language	Guest Speakers	\$150.00
6	M. Taylor	Foreign Language	MC festival guest speaker/performer	\$300.00
7	M. Taylor	Foreign Language	Video Immersion Site Access	\$200.00
8	M. Taylor	Foreign Language (Spanish Clul		\$240.00
9	Mausey	Student Support Services	Professional Outfits	\$600.00
10	Mausey	Student Support Services	Professional Interview makeover	\$180.00
11	Prudencio	Student Support Services	Backpacks	\$150.00
12	Prudencio	Student Support Services	Bus Tokens for tutoring	\$100.00
13	Keller	Counseling	Career Clusters	\$200.00
14	Murphy	Counseling	Terrier All Star Awards	\$315.00
15	Murphy	Counseling	Student Needs Bank	\$250.00
16	Asataurian	Science	DNA Sequencing supplies	\$560.00
17	Buchheit	Science	Environmental Lab Materials	\$350.00
18	Buchheit	Science	FFA Club National Convention	\$250.00
19	Bottje	Science	Environmental Lab Kits	\$360.00
20	Dierks	Science	Glassware Storage Cabinet	\$250.00
21	Dollins	Science/National Honor Society	Engineering Olympiad	\$500.00
22	Dollins	Science	Digital Thermometers	\$240.00
23	Massie	Science	Digital Balances	\$345.00
24	Mueller	Science	DNA/ Moon Phase Models	\$210.00
25	Peck	Science	Microbiology/Genetics Siides	\$200.00
26	Thomas	Science	Hotplates and accessories	\$230.00
27	Massie	Science	Science Club supplies/awards	\$200.00
28	Mueller	Key Club	District Convention	\$500.00
29	A. Taylor	International Club	T-shirts	\$100.00
30	Wheeler	Lifesavers	Retreat	\$2,000.00
31	Povolish	PBIS	Terrier Pride Signs	\$300.00
32	Hogue	PBIS	Contest winner incentives	\$250.00
33	Hankey	PBIS	Terrier Pride T-shirts	\$250.00
34	Doyle	PBIS	Contest winner incentives	\$250.00
35	Brown	Rebound	Interview attire	\$250.00
36	Hickey	Rebound	Student Transportation Passes	\$100.00
37	Appuhn	Summer Enrichment	Supplies for incoming freshman	\$500.00
38	Lorinskas	Scholar Bowl	ACE scholar bowl camp	\$300.00
				\$13,505.00
				¥ 15,000.00